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 Dr.Prakash Kumar B. 
Registrar

NOTIFICATION

School of  Data Analytics - Appointment of Assistant Professor on Contract for a period of one
academic year 2023 to 2024  and likely to be extended for another two years based on the
annual performance  appraisal report - Publishing of Rank List - reg.

   Read :- 1. Proceedings of the meeting of the Selection Committee held on  20.11.2023

               2. U.O. No. 12171/AD A 5/2023/M.G.U, Dated: 06.12.2023 

 

            The Syndicate, at its meeting held on   24.11.2023 resolved to approve the proceedings of the

selection committee constituted for the selection of Assistant Professor on Contract in the School of 

Data Analytics of the University on contract basis for a period of one academic year (2023 - 2024) and

likely to be extended for another two years based on the annual performance  appraisal report.  The

Syndicate approved the rank list prepared by the selection committee on the basis of the  interview

held on  20.11.2023.                  

RANK LIST

Category     :   Assistant Professor on Contract

Centre         :   School of  Data Analytics

Vacancy    :  Statistics 2  (OBC-1,ST-1) 
 

    In the absence of the post reserved for a particular community ,  the  persons belonging to other

reserved categories  / open competition category (OC) will be considered. In the absence of a

particular PH category candidates, the other categories of PH will be considered. If other categories of

PH are also not available, the open competition category (OC) will be considered.

NIL

D
ra

ft 
#2

07
 o

f F
ile

 1
80

00
/A

D
 A

5-
2/

20
20

/R
E

G
 S

E
C

T
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

06
-D

ec
-2

02
3 

05
:0

0 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1


